

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.No.2 in SLP(C)No.10341/2006

STATE OF M.P

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P.VIDYUT KARMACHARI SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification/vacating of the interim order dated 14.7.2006)

Date: 28/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.
for Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar