

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2006 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10341/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2006 in WP No. 13294/2005  
of The

HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P.VIDYUT KARMACHARI SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of the interim order datd 14.7.2006 and office report )

Date: 19/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rohit Arya, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

on non- Pleadings are complete. Let this matter be listed

miscellaneous day for final disposal in the second week of April, 2007.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master