

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10341/2006 ETC. ETC.

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2006 in WP No. 13294/2005  
of The

HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P.VIDYUT KARMACHARI SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24th April, 2007.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master