

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8672 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

STATE OF M.P

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.P.VIDYUT KARMACHARI SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8673 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8674 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8675 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8676 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8677 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8678 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8679 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8680 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8681 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8682 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8683 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8684 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8685 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8686 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8687 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 8688 of 2010

Date: 21/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.  
Dr. K.D. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Item No.26

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters except CA No.8672/2010.  
In CA No.8672/2010, notice of alternative arrangement on respondent

No.1 is yet to be served. Fresh notice of alternative arrangement be issued to respondent No.1.

Original record has already been filed.

List again on 15.4.2014.

Civil Appeal NO. 8687 of 2010

Deleted.

		(SANJIV JAIN)	
		REGISTRAR	

rd